
 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

St. Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 
 
I give my permission for …………………………………………………………….. to take 
part in the Worship Warriors programme beginning Monday, 15th January 
for five weeks.  
 
Parent Signature: ………………………………………………………………………………..  
 
Date: …………………………………………. 

Last 2 weeks of Autumn term              Friday 1st December 2023 
 

Dear Parents/Carers, 
                            As the last few weeks of this half term are busy, I thought it might be useful to 
put all the planned events into this visual timetable, so nothing is missed.  
 

 

 

 

 

Next week: 

 

Mon 4th Dec Tues 5th Dec Wed 6th Dec Thurs 7th Dec Fri 8th Dec 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Parents’ Evening 

10.30am 

Advent Mass in 
Church 

All Parents 

welcome.  
Led by Year 6 

 

Parents’ Evening 

Year 1 Homework 

Showcase 
2.45pm 

 

 

 
Week after: 

 

Mon 11th Dec Tues 12th Dec Wed 13th Dec Thurs 14th Dec Fri 15th Dec 
 

Year 4’s 
Christmas 

Gathering/ 

Performance 
In the school hall 

2pm Doors open 
2.15pm Start 

 

 

Year 3 Brass Concert 
In the school hall 

9.15am Start 

Rec & Year 1’s 
Christmas 

Gathering/ 
Performance 

In the school hall 

2pm Doors open  
2.15pm Start 

 
 

 

Years 5 & 6 
Christmas 

Gathering/ 

Performance 
In the school hall 

2pm Doors open 
2.15pm Start 

 

Years 2 & 3 
Christmas 

Gathering/ 

Performance 
In the school hall 

2pm Doors open  
2.15pm Start 

 

Christmas 
Dinner Day 

Children can 

wear 
Christmas 

Jumpers/ 
Own clothes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon 18th Dec Tues 19th Dec 
KS1 Parties in 

the morning 
 

KS2 Parties in 
the afternoon 

 

Party clothes 

 

Carols round the 
manager in school. 

 
 

Finish for the 

Christmas Holidays 

Yours Sincerely 
 
Miss Daley 
Headteacher                                                                 Page 2 

All these events will also be communicated through 
our school Ping system and class Dojo so please 

check those for further details. 
 

Thank you for your on-going support of school. 
 

School reopens on Thursday 4th January 

 
 
 

http://www.inanotherplace.com/

